GE
Intelligent Platforms
PMC613FXRC
Dual/Single 100BaseFX Ethernet Interface Card
Features
•	 PCI 66/33MHz capable
•	 Dual/single 100BaseFX ports
•	 SC or ST connectors

property of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PMC613FXRC – Single/Dual 100BaseFX Ethernet Card
Ordering Information
PMC613FXRCSC	 Dual port, 100BaseFX, SC connectors
PMC613FXRCSC-1	 Single port, 100BaseFX, SC connector
PMC613FXRCST	 Dual port, 100BaseFX, ST connectors
PMC613FXRCST-1	 Single port, 100BaseFX, ST connector
PMC613FXRCSC-EX	 Dual port, 100BaseFX, SC connectors, wide operating temperature
PMC613FXRCST-EX	 Dual port, 100BaseFX, ST connectors, wide operating temperature
Conformal Coating with either Polyurethane (-CC suffix) or Acrylic (-CCA suffix) is available.
Specifications
Ethernet Characteristics
•	 Ports: 1x or 2x 100BaseFX